
‭Parent Email‬

‭We have an email for only parents to use. If you have any concerns or want to pass‬
‭information on to a member of staff, you can use the following email address:‬
‭parent@bjs.rbksch.org‬

‭Vision:‬‭Burlington Junior School inspires each individual‬‭child on their educational journey‬
‭towards a lifelong love of learning and knowledge.‬

‭Mission:‬‭Staff are committed to:‬
‭●‬ ‭Providing a broad and balanced curriculum that provides memorable learning‬

‭experiences.‬
‭●‬ ‭Providing pupils with transferable knowledge, skills and understanding which they can‬

‭utilise in later life.‬
‭●‬ ‭Creating a safe, caring environment where everyone is happy and can achieve.‬
‭●‬ ‭Working in partnership with our community to celebrate, respect and embrace our‬

‭diversity.‬

‭Our values‬ ‭Belong Joy Succeed‬

mailto:parent@bjs.rbksch.org


‭Wednesday 24th April‬ ‭Y4 Ancient Egypt Day‬
‭Friday 26th April‬ ‭9am  Y6 PGL Parents’ meeting 2.50pm Carver assembly‬
‭Thursday 2nd May‬ ‭Sayers Croft meeting Y4 3.30-4pm‬

‭Monday 6th May‬ ‭Bank holiday School closed‬

‭Thursday 9th May‬ ‭Y3 trip to Kew‬
‭Thursday 9th May‬ ‭Y4 RSE and Times tables test  meeting 3.30-4pm‬
‭Friday 10th May‬ ‭Peake class assembly 2.50pm‬
‭W/C 13th May‬ ‭SATs week‬
‭W/C 20th May‬ ‭Y6 to PGL‬
‭Thursday 23rd May‬ ‭Y5 to Raynes Park High School‬
‭Thursday 23rd May‬ ‭Y5 Camp Night Parents’ Meeting 3.30 -3.55pm‬

‭W/C 27th May‬ ‭Half term‬

‭Monday 3rd June‬ ‭INSET day school closed‬

‭W/C 4th June‬ ‭Fitness week‬
‭W/C 4th June‬ ‭Times tables tests in Year 4 commence‬
‭Friday 7th June‬ ‭Sports Day‬
‭W/C 10th June‬ ‭Y4 to Sayers Croft‬
‭Friday 14th June‬ ‭Parent Forum 9am‬
‭Monday 17th June‬ ‭Upper School  choir to Rose Theatre‬
‭Monday 17th June‬ ‭Nurses to Y5‬
‭Wednesday 19th June‬ ‭Full Governors’ meeting 6.30pm‬
‭Thursday 20th June‬ ‭Y5 The Big Sleepover‬
‭Friday 21st June‬ ‭Non uniform day - donation to toy tombola‬
‭Monday 24th June‬ ‭Nurses to Y5‬
‭Monday 24th June‬ ‭Reserve Sports Day‬
‭Tuesday 25th June‬ ‭Y4 Country Dance Festival‬
‭Tuesday 25th June‬ ‭Y2 Parents’ meeting 2pm and 6pm‬
‭Wednesday 3rd July‬ ‭Year 6 secondary transfer day and all classes to meet new teacher for Sept‬
‭Friday 5th July‬ ‭Non uniform day - donation to bottle tombola‬
‭Saturday 6th July‬ ‭Summer Fair‬
‭Tuesday 16th July‬ ‭Y5 performance of Carmen to parents - 9am and 3pm‬
‭Tuesday 16th July‬ ‭Y6 Production Bloom and Silverstein‬
‭Thursday 18th July‬ ‭Y6 Production  Eliot and Zephaniah‬
‭Tuesday 23rd July‬ ‭Fun Sports day‬
‭Wednesday 24th July‬ ‭Year 6 leavers assembly‬

‭9am (Silverstein  and Zephaniah)‬
‭10am (Eliot and Bloom)‬

‭Wednesday 24th July‬ ‭School breaks for summer holidays 2pm‬


